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BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

ISIN: CA0966311064

Overview

2024/07/12 21:02:22

Price
54.71 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.10% (0.05)

ISIN CA0966311064
Symbol BEI.UN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,464 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

54.81 USD
54.81 USD
54.71 USD
54.6563 USD
54.76 USD
1,394
75,709.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0966311064&ID_NOTATION=10219561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44e39c0e67793ba8f8c330bc4146add84292ae015e82fe4102a06a87bd258fde&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2e40e918f85097a7b&time=1720907357&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb4deaa763eb07ab02445dcba34e2ca6b05abed2d1c60b58688aac945cf8a078&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bb35e5016662c356d&time=1720907357&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a63644148f2d6757241fe3e02eadd001f838abf741fb2f43151b1c399619f0c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f68fd94878dcc53a3&time=1720907357&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9795513865a2d005d950c4abd54b2c1ae275aa009acb1adb79ce6434a8e8c041&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b36b8a793e14a349c&time=1720907357&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12c7e961200d147c57fc40c57fdc9999d88a2f5b3af37b68c05230008a5e8241&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6734042cb6386de40&time=1720907357&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price 60.00
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General attributes ‘| W
ISIN CA0966311064 h.’ .J
/ A
Symbol BELUN ) |I
ore 40.00 \ . 'l‘ i
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues "
| ;fw N J":’
Currency usD Wl | H L\'
Sector Other Ly
. 30.00
Security type Stock 2 ,.I
Market cap (m) 2,464 EUR {
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX i"\hf
20.00 InlII |
W
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) - 10.00
Open 54.81 USD 2020 2024
High 54.81 USD
Low 54.71 USD
Close (prev. day) 54.6563 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 54.76 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,394
Trading volume 75,709.67 Price data
Number of trades 5 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 53.97 USD (6,515)
Last size 100 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 51.98 USD (3,448)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 53.77 USD (5,602)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 51.67 USD (5,964)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 58.95 USD (2024/03/21)
Perf (%) = +11.65% +52.86% YTD Low | date 47.48 USD (2024/07/01)
Perf (abs.) - +5.71 +18.92 52 Weeks High | date 58.95 USD (2024/03/21)
Beta 1.00 1.00 0.96 52 Weeks Low | date 46.00 USD (2023/08/07)

Volatility 1711 19.67 24.82
All listings for BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 73.89 CAD 3.93 410

Exchange 12

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:02 54.71 USD 0.08 5

Issues 12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10219561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10041989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10041989

BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Company profile

Company Logo

. W

BOARDWALK

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Board of directors

Sam Kolias Chairman of Managing Andrea Goertz Member of Supervisory
Contact Details Board Board
Bhavnesh Member of Executive Brian Robinson Member of Supervisory
BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE Jairam Committee Board
INVESTMENT TRUST
Dean Burns Member of Executive Gary Goodman Member of Supervisory
o Committee Board
Suite 200, 1st Street S.W. 1501 T2R OW1 Helen Mix Member of Executive Mandy Member of Supervisory
Calgary, AB Committee Abramsohn Board
Telefon: +1403 531 9255 James Ha Member of Executive Samantha Kolias- Member of Supervisory
Fax: +1 403 531 9565 Committee Gunn Board
E-mail: investor@bwalk.com Jonathan Member of Executive Scott Morrison Member of Supervisory
Brimmell Committee Board
Kelly Mahajan Member of Executive
Committee
Lisa Russell Member of Executive
Committee
Roberto Member of Executive
Geremia Committee
Van Kolias Member of Executive
Committee
William Wong  Member of Executive

ERSTE

Group

Committee
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mailto:investor@bwalk.com
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